U9 (2012) poisid 23.02
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JK Volta

Voru FC Helios

FA Tartu Kaev

FC Helios Korvekila

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine
FC Otepaa
Tartu JK Merkuur-Juunior

Tartu FC Helios
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+/-
10-0
6-6

3-2
0-11

+/-
5-0
5-4
1-2
1-6
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